Training 1
(C) Steiner,
125 Tracy Sharp
133 Brooke Blackwelder
174 Lara Oles
176 Sydni Nusink
126 Valerie Geist

Training 2

(C) Steiner,

153 Lindi Kopecko
151 Lucy Knorr
115 Beth Siron
136 Jim Hicks

Training 3

(C) Steiner,

115 Beth Siron

153 Lindi Kopecko
151 Lucy Knorr

148 Heather Krebs
106 Barbara Progess
116 Dana Denison
125 Tracy Sharp

173 Madeline Mortensen
132 Ellie Blackwelder
176 Sydni Nusink
118 Julie Higgins
168 Rebecca Harmon

First 1

(C) Steiner,

104 Misty Reubens

148 Heather Krebs

173 Madeline Mortensen
105 Mandy Rothaug
167 Morgen Bastow
101 Leane Gagne

First 2

(C) Steiner,

145 Janel Fredrickson
106 Barbara Progess
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Roc on Zeb
Cytes Of Summer
Slater

Lionella

Roxanne

Wap Spottacular

E Preto

Clever Concept

FC Millie B Dun Neat

Clever Concept
Wap Spottacular
E Preto

Fitzwilliam

Gemini Princess Buttercup
Shalik Musgaleo
Roc on Zeb

VSH Michelangelo
Cytes Of Summer
Lionella
Winchester
Lorenzo

Theodan Bran
Fitzwilliam

VSH Michelangelo
The Major Minor
Figaro

Vegas Baby

Gladiator HU
Gemini Princess Buttercup

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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137.5
146.0
174.0
161.5
149.0

177.0
170.5
163.0
158.0

151.0
147.0
146.0
135.0
133.0
1315
126.0
139.0
121.0
160.0
157.5
149.5

158.5
150.5
170.0
167.5
197.5
151.0

217.5
186.5

59.783%
63.478%
75.652%
70.217%
64.783%

68.077%
65.577%
62.692%
60.769%

68.636%
66.818%
66.364%
61.364%
60.455%
59.773%
57.273%
63.182%
55.000%
72.727%
71.591%
67.955%

58.704%
55.741%
62.963%
62.037%
73.148%
55.926%

67.969%
58.281%
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First 3

(C) Steiner,

123 Celeste Rosquist
104 Misty Reubens
119 Michael Lund
105 Mandy Rothaug
111 John Larson

Second 1

(C) Steiner,

109 Amanda Trickett
123 Celeste Rosquist

107 Anne Terrece Pearman

103 Tiana Mihalich

Second 2

(C) Steiner,

139 Stephanie Stewart
103 Tiana Mihalich

Second 3

(C) Osinki,

147 Heather Krebs
139 Stephanie Stewart
144 Cindy Yager

107 Anne Terrece Pearman

155 Charlotte Dunn
134 Donnette Hicks
137 Jim Hicks

111 John Larson

Third 1

(C) Osinki,

166 Melanie Muirbrook
113 Elizabeth Blackwell
165 Meredith Brennan
129 Christie Erickson
138 Dallas Sweat

124 Catherine O'Neil

Third 2
(C) Osinki,
124 Catherine O'Neil
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Hollymead Meadow Lark
Theodan Bran

Zorin

The Major Minor

El Campero

Imladris

Hollymead Meadow Lark
Hilara

Luftkoenig

MJ Dot Com
Luftkoenig

Wellcome
MJ Dot Com
Jack

Hilara
Sandro Star
Zues (Zeus)
Penny

El Campero

Belladonna Lily AMS
Passoa

Contempo

Jeneral Disarrae
Tatum T

Heiden

Heiden

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015

Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Open

Open
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194.5
187.0
181.5
201.5
1825

192.5
190.0
178.0
184.0

236.5
197.0

275.5
272.0
252.0
245.0
278.5
278.0
243.5
230.5

203.6
1785
209.5
218.5
1955
190.0

214.0

57.206%
55.000%
53.382%
59.265%
53.676%

58.333%
57.576%
53.939%
55.758%

60.641%
50.513%

67.195%
66.341%
61.463%
59.756%
67.927%
67.805%
59.390%
56.220%

61.682%
54.091%
63.485%
66.212%
59.242%
57.576%

54.872%
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Third 3
(C) Osinki,

154 Laura Cowder Zorro C Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 243.0 62.308% 1
166 Melanie Muirbrook Belladonna Lily AMS Third Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 235.5 60.385% 2
165 Meredith Brennan Contempo Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/IYR 243.0 62.308% 1
157 Emi Labon Esprit Third Level, Test 3 2015 JR/IYR 243.0 62.308% 2
121 Annie Sweet Bella Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 260.0 66.667% 1
129 Christie Erickson Jeneral Disarrae Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 257.5 66.026% 2
146 Christie Erickson Wellcome Third Level, Test 3 2015 Open 239.0 61.282% 3
Fourth 1
(C) Osinki,
163 Mackenzie Call Lsh Cadence In Color Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 239.5 64.730% 1
110 Nancy Burchett Hollister Fourth Level, Test 1 2015 Open 226.5 61.216% 2
Fourth 3
(C) Osinki,
110 Nancy Burchett Hollister Fourth Level, Test 3 2015 Open 247.0 54.889% 1
FEI Prix St. Georges
(C) Osinki,
122 Kay Johansen Harmonys Quarter Mark FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Adult Amateur 228.0 60.000% 1
152 Trisha Kerwin B Titans Image FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 246.5 64.868% 1
150 David Macmillan Holgazan XXII FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 243.0 63.947% 2
169 Rebecca Harmon River Shadow FEI Prix St. Georges 2015 Open 2175 57.237% 3
FEI Grand Prix
(C) Osinki,
149 David Macmillan Daturo li FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 308.0 61.600% 1
131 Evan Hills Mega Bucks FEI Grand Prix 2015 Open 293.0 58.600% 2
FEI Junior Individual Test
(C) Osinki, (B) Steiner
130 Dallas Mccullough Bailar FEI Junior Individual 2015 JR/IYR 4915 64.671%
Freestyle - Training level
(C) Osinki,
104 Misty Reubens Theodan Bran USDF Freestyle, Training Level 2015 Adult Amateur 204.0 68.000% 1
Freestyle - First or Second TOC
(C) Osinki,
144 Cindy Yager Jack USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015 Adult Amateur 197.4 65.800% 1
Freestyle - Third or Fourth TOC
(C) Osinki,
102 Andrea Lewis Beaumont USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015 Adult Amateur 201.0 67.000% 1
130 Dallas Mccullough Bailar USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015 JRIYR 217.0 72.333% 1
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